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Save Your Money! Take Advantage of LANJ Member Discount Programs

Limousine Association of New Jersey
operator membership now includes 13
terrific money-saving discounts/special
opportunities.

See the following for the highlights and
www.LANJ.org for full details on each one.

Chauffeur Driven:  2017 Chauffeur Driven
Show and Retreat pass savings;  CONTACT: 
Chris Weiss @ chris@chauffeurdriven.com
and 856.231.1800

Chosen Payments:  Guaranteed savings on credit card processing or, if not, will pay
member’s dues for one year; CONTACT:  Jeff Brodsly @
jeff.brodsly@chosenpayments.com and 855.424.6736

Complete Fleet Livery Sales:  Through 12/31/2016, $200 off purchase of 2016 Lincoln
MKT Town Car, Lincoln MKS, Lincoln Navigator L and the all new Transit Van plus many
other vehicles; CONTACT:  Barry Trabb @ barry@completefleetsales.com and
908.964.4400

Create-A-Card Inc.:  One-time discount of $50 on any print order that includes the
LANJ logo for existing LANJ members; $100 discount on same for new LANJ
members; CONTACT:  Arthur Messina @ arthur@createacardinc.com and 631.584.2273

Don Brown Bus Sales:  Free first oil change on purchased vehicle; CONTACT:  Eric
Sebast @ eric@buscrazy.com and 855.501.5646.
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Sebast @ eric@buscrazy.com and 855.501.5646.

DriveProfit:  Free one-hour consultation/review of company website plus 50%
discounts on three SEO and website service packages; CONTACT:  Pat Charla @
pat@driveprofit.com and 203.426.7780

Intek Auto Leasing:  $100 credit toward next vehicle lease through 12/31/16;
CONTACT:  John Wohltmann @ john@intekleasing.com and 973.403.7788

Lancer Insurance Company:  Free accident camera and installation; CONTACT:  Elsa
Aleman @ ealeman@lancerinsurance.com and 516.431.4441

Nielsen Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram
Equivalent of “Chrysler Friends & Family” pricing on all new car sales plus additional
$500 off any posted Internet price for any used car on www.nielsendodge.com
CONTACT:  Bill Daley @ bdaley@nielsendodge.com and 973.599.2146

P.A. Post Agency:  Free driver safety e-newsletters for operator members;  CONTACT: 
Rich Ackerman @ rackerman@postfinancial.com and 201.252.3010

Safety Training Operators Program (STOP):  Annual cost of $17.87/chauffeur --
savings of more than 10% -- on online safe driving course; CONTACT:  Shaun Anaya @
sales@stop-program.com and 702.474.4467

Trip Tracker:  $250 discount off software system purchase price; CONTACT:  James S.
Moseley @ sales@triptracker.com and 888.333.5439

Vehicle Tracking Solutions:  Free for one year:  SP Safety and driver key
fobs; CONTACT:  Jorge Rivera @ jorge@vehicletracking.com and 631.492.1145

Display "LANJ Member Badge" as
Mark of Professionalism

Confirm your company stands with the
very best in the chauffeured
transportation industry by exhibiting
the "LANJ Member Badge" prominently

 For All Members: Have a Wonderful
Thanksgiving Holiday!

To all Limousine Association of New
Jersey operator, affiliate and supplier
members from the LANJ board of
directors and executive director:



the "LANJ Member Badge" prominently
on your website.

Email patricia.nelson103@gmail.com
for the easy-as-pumpkin-pie
instructions for posting.

directors and executive director:

We appreciate and are so thankful for
your membership.  Have a wonderful
and safe Thanksgiving holiday! 
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